12/02

12/03

PAGE1OF1
DOCKET #
SC21007
SC21008
SC21009
SC21010
SC21006

2100720
2100775
2100725

2100718
2100637
2100711
2100571

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE — PRECINCT ONE — WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS
JUSTICE COURT DOCKET
Week of November 29, 2021

TIME
10AM
10:30AM
11AM
11:30AM
1:30PM

9AM
9AM
9AM

9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM

NAME

WELLS VS TELSEDE
BELLMONT VS FEEHREY
COUNSIL VS GONZALEZ
TAYLOR VS OZUNA
DOHERTY VS ROSS

The State of Texas Vs KHAN
The State of Texas Vs PARSONS
The State of Texas Vs CHAVARRIA

The State of Texas Vs FLEMING

The State of Texas Vs ZUNIGA DIMAS
The State of Texas Vs DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
The State of Texas Vs PARKS

CHARGE

SPEEDING
PASS EMERG VEHICLE
POSS DRUG PARAP

SPEEDING
SPEEDING
DUTY STATUS
ASSAULT

OFFICER

HIMEBAUGH
MONTES
HALL

NEWSOME
MONTES
SMITH
SALINAS

ATTORNEY

MCMAHAN
BISHOP
GRAVES

FRIDIE
FRIDIE
FRIDIE
WINKELMANN

STATUS

Small Claims Hearing
Small Claims Hearing
Small Claims Hearing
Small Claims Hearing
DISMISSAL

PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING

PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING
PRE-TRIAL HEARING



