

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE – PRECINCT ONE – WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS JUSTICE COURT DOCKET Week of November 29, 2021

PAGE	1	OF	1
------	---	----	---

12/02	DOCKET # SC21007 SC21008 SC21009 SC21010 SC21006	10AM 10:30AM 11AM 11:30AM 1:30PM	NAME WELLS VS TELSEDE BELLMONT VS FEEHREY COUNSIL VS GONZALEZ TAYLOR VS OZUNA DOHERTY VS ROSS	CHARGE	OFFICER	ATTORNEY	STATUS Small Claims Hearing Small Claims Hearing Small Claims Hearing Small Claims Hearing DISMISSAL
12/03	2100720 2100775	9AM 9AM	The State of Texas Vs KHAN The State of Texas Vs PARSONS	SPEEDING PASS EMERG VEHICLE	HIMEBAUGH MONTES	MCMAHAN BISHOP	PRE-TRIAL HEARING PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100725	9AM	The State of Texas Vs CHAVARRIA	POSS DRUG PARAP	HALL	GRAVES	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100718	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs FLEMING	SPEEDING	NEWSOME	FRIDIE	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100637	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs ZUNIGA DIMAS	SPEEDING	MONTES	FRIDIE	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100711	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs DIAZ RODRIGUEZ	DUTY STATUS	SMITH	FRIDIE	PRE-TRIAL HEARING
	2100571	9:30AM	The State of Texas Vs PARKS	ASSAULT	SALINAS	WINKELMANN	PRE-TRIAL HEARING